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00930800
00930900
00924900
00922800

00922900
00929600
00920900
00924500
00924500
00924500
00924500
00929000
00927900
00925300
00924000
00921500
00921600
00923300
00921400
00926600
00929700
00924600
00923100
00923900

Manapparai

Name
Akkiyampatti
Alagapuri
Amanakkampatti

Amayapuram

Amayapuram R.F.

Ammachtram
Aniyappur
Athampatti
Athampatti
Athampatti
Athampatti
Ayamporuvai
Ayanpudupatti
Ayanreddiapatti
Chettiapatti
Chettichatram
Chithanatham

Dhavalaveeranpatti

Edayapatti
Elamanam
Endapuli
F.Keelaiyur
I.Kovilpatti
I.Reddiapatti
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00930700
00921300
00921700
00922100
00928800
00928900
00929800
00925000
00922000
00928200
00926800
00928500
00930500
00929500
00927000

00927100
00928300
00928600
00925600

00926900

00931000

00922200

00925900

Manapparai

Ikkaraikosakurichi
K.Periapatti North
K.Periapatti South
Kalingapatti
Kalingapatti East
Kalingapatti West
Kanjannaickanpatti
Kannivadugampatti
Kannudayanpatti
Kannukuli
Kannuthu
Kappakudi
Karaipatti
Karumalai

Karuppur

Karuppur Reddiapatti R.F.

Kavinaripatti
Kodumbapatti

Kumaravadi

Kumarikatti Hills RF
Lekkanayakanpatti
Madampatti

Madanaveli Extension
R.F.
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00930100
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00925500
00929400
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00923000
00930400

00926100
00926200
00923800
00928700
00929200
00929300
00925100
00925200
00927700
00927600

00922500

Manapparai

Malayandipatti
Manapparai
Mandipatti
Marungapuri
Mohavanur (North)
Mohavanur (South)

Mohavanur R.F.
Mookureddiapatti
Muthalvarpatti
Nadupatti
Nallampillai

Nallur

Pakirikaradu R.F.
Manakadu RF
Palayankottai
Pallakurichi
Paluvanji East
Paluvanji West
Pannapatti (East)
Pannapatti (West)
Pirampatti (South)
Pirampatti North

Poigaimalai R.F.
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00924200
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00920600
00926000
00928400
00927200
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00921800
00921900
00922300
00923700
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00930600
00931200
00924400

00926700
00930200
00924800
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Poigaipatti
Ponnambalapatti
Ponnampatti
Pudukottai
Pudur

Puduvadi
Puthakudi

Puthanatham

Puthanatham R.F.
Sampatti
Samudram
Sathirapatti
Seegampatti

Sekkanam

Semmalai R.F.

Sengakaradu R.F.
Sevalpatti
Sevandampatti

Sooliapatti

Sorbanam R.F.
T.ldayapatti
Thathanur
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Thenur
Thethur
Thirunellipatti
Thoppampatti
Thottiapatti
Usilampatti
Uthukuli
V.Periapatti
Vadagupatti
Vaiyamalaipalayam
Vaiyampatti

Valanadu

Veeramalai R.F.
Velakurichi
Vellalapatti
Vellayakonepatti
Vembanur
Vengaikurichi
Venkatanayakanpatti

Yagapuram
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